Pump Track Funds
Re-allocation

» Bicycle Playground Study and
Estimate

Bike Repair Stations
Art Alley Bike Rack

Seed Money for Future Projects

Bicycle Playground Design/Estimation
Public bike repair stations

Donation to Art Alley Bike Rack
Seed Money for Future Projects

Location of Funds:
City of Blair - KENO Funds

WCNG - Blair Trail Fund
WCNG - Pump Track Fund

Blair Pump Track Fund Re-allocation
Quantity

Unit Cost
18§ 14,500
49 2,200
19 2,000
19 15,700
Total
196 5,000
18 5,000
19 31,000
Total

Total

LY AN Uy N AN

L2 RE Vo L Ve Rl Ve

14,500
8,800
2,000

15,700

41,000

5,000
5,000
31,000
41,000

steel support

deck
H wood

slots for
bike tire

deck wood
“I' beam
~ leg and
supports



