Pump Track Funds Re-allocation

- Bicycle Playground Study and Estimate
- Bike Repair Stations
- Art Alley Bike Rack
- Seed Money for Future Projects





Blair Pump Track Fund Re-allocation				
	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total	
Bicycle Playground Design/Estimation	1	\$ 14,500	\$	14,500
Public bike repair stations	4	\$ 2,200	\$	8,800
Donation to Art Alley Bike Rack	1	\$ 2,000	\$	2,000
Seed Money for Future Projects	1	\$ 15,700	\$	15,700
		Total	\$	41,000
Location of Funds:				
City of Blair - KENO Funds	1	\$ 5,000	\$	5,000
WCNG - Blair Trail Fund	1	\$ 5,000	\$	5,000
WCNG - Pump Track Fund	1	\$ 31,000	\$	31,000
		Total	\$	41,000

